Halton Rex Integrated VAV (R6O) – Chilled
beam
Overview
Halton Rex Integrated VAV chilled beam is:
• Suitable for demand based Halton Workplace control systems.
• Combined cooling, heating, and supply air unit for flush installation within a suspended
ceiling
• Well suited for demand based ventilation with constant staticpressure ductwork

The active chilled beams can be identified by labels attached to both the active chilled beam and
the plastic packaging.
Order code
R6O/S-L-P-D; LD-TC-RC-SE-ED-CP-CV-CO-ZT
S = Nozzle type (1st row)
A Bi-directional/ Nozzle 1
B Bi-directional/ Nozzle 2
C Bi-directional/ Nozzle 3
D Bi-directional/ Nozzle 4
E Bi-directional/ Nozzle 5
L = Total length
10
1200,+100,..,3600 (and 1720)
P = Nozzle type (2nd row)
A Bi-directional/ Nozzle 1
B Bi-directional/ Nozzle 2
C Bi-directional/ Nozzle 3
D Bi-directional/ Nozzle 4
E Bi-directional/ Nozzle 5
D = Nozzle length (2nd row)
1000,+100,..,3400
Other options and accessories
LD = Duct connection / Duct size / Damper
R3N Right / 160 / Without damper
L3N Left / 160 / Without damper
TC = Cooling / Heating functions (coil type)
C Cooling
H Cooling and Heating
RC = Room controller
NA Not assigned
LA1 LonWorks: HVL-527 for single unit
LA2 LonWorks: HVL-527 for up-to 6 units
LA3 LonWorks: Without room controller
BA1 BACnet: HVB-527 for a single unit
BA2 BACnet: HVB-527 for up-to 6 units
BA3 BACnet: Without room controller
All room controller models, except LA3 and BA3,
include unit integrated with:
– temperature sensor
– dew point detector
SE = Sensors
NA Not assigned
SA Occupancy sensors (with BA- and LA-serie room controllers)
SA2 Occupancy and CO2 sensors (with BA- and LA-serie room controllers)
SA3 CO2 sensor (with BA- and LA-serie room controllers)
ED = Exhaust air diffuser control
N No
Y Yes
CP = Control panel
NA Not assigned
PA2 With setpoint shift and display (BACnet and LonWorks only)
PA3 Remote control unit (BACnet and LonWorks only)
11
CV = Water valves and actuators
NA Not assigned
A3 Max flow limit, Danfoss AB-QM dn 10 (heating)
and dn15 (cooling) actuator 0-10V, factory assembled
CO = Colour
SW Signal white (RAL 9003)
W Pure white (RAL 9010)
X Special colour (RALxxxx)
ZT = Tailored product
N No
Y Yes (ETO)
Code example
R6O-B-3000-C-2600; LD=R3N,TC=C,RC=LA1,SE=SA1,